
From: Richard Kahn 
Sent: Wednesda , December 12, 2018 1:19 PM 
To: Daphne Wallace 
Cc: Jeffrey Epstein 
Subject: Fwd: Duc Duc Queen Canopy Beds (3) 100432 RMA 101464 

please call Eileen with any questions= 

Richard Kahn 
=BRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington A=enue, 4th Floor 
New York. NY 10022<=div> 
Phon 
Fa 
Cell 

Begin forwarded message= 

From: Eilee= Rollins <mailto 
Date: December 12, 2018 at 8:15:47 AM EST 
To:</=> Richard Kahn . <ma > 
Cc: Daphne Wallace III <mailto > 
Subject: RE: Duc D=c Queen Canopy Beds (3) 100432 RMA 101464 

Good morning Richard= 

The rails are shippi=g on Thursday, once I have the Bill of Lading I will forward it to you. 

The transit time is 3=days. 

With regards to the s=ats, new slats are not required as I stated earlier. 

There should be a sp=ce between the 1st slat and the head and foot rail.4=pan> 

I have double checke= this with my team here and the slats that you have are correct.=/span> 

EFTA_R1_01807847 
EFTA02612008



I would be happy to s=eak wital have no message from her so please provide a contact numb=r. 

I will keep you upda=ed. 

Thank you and have a=great day. 

Eileen Rollins 

Client Support & Logistics Coordinator 

The New Traditionalists <=span> 

ducduc</=pan> 

100 Lawton Street 

Torrington, CT 06790=/p> 

www.duc=ucnyc.com <http://www.ducducnyc.com> 

www.thenewtraditionalists.com <http://www.thenewtraditionalists.=om> 

From: Richard K=hn [manta <mailto• 
Sent: Tuesday, December 11, 2018 2:32 PM 
To: Eileen Rollins 
Cc: Daphne Wallace 
Subject: Re: Duc Duc Queen Canopy Beds (3) 100432 RMA 101464 

please advise on current status of shipment 

in addition our property manager said we do need slat= as well 

did you connect with as she mentioned sh= called today 

thank you 

Richard Kahn 
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HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York NY 10022 

fax 
cell 

On Dec 10, 2018, at 1:57 PM, Eileen Rollins wrote:=o:p> 

Hello Richard, 

I am waiting for ans=ers from my production team and my shipper. 

I will let you know a= soon as I do. 

<frp> 

Thank you. 

<frp> 

Eileen Rollins 

Client Support & Logistics Coordinator</=pan> 

The New Traditionalists <=:p> 

ducduc 

100 Lawton Street 

Torrington, CT 06790=/p> 

T 

www.ducducnyc.com <http://www.ducducnyc.com/> 

www.thenewtraditionalists.com <http://www.thenewtraditionalists.=om/> <=span> 
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From: Richard Kahn (mailto <mailto  1 
Sent: Monday, Decem=er 10, 2018 1:23 PM 
To: Eileen Rollins<=r> Cc: Daphne Wallace<=r> Subject: Re: Duc Du= Queen Canopy Beds (3) 100432 RMA 

101463 
Importance: High 

can you please provide update as our principal keeps a=king on status.. 

thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fax
cell 

On Dec 10, 2018, at 7:45 AM, Eileen Rollins wrote: 

Good morning Richard= 

I am working on ship=ing to get the rails there as quickly as possible. 

My team has advised m= that slats are not required, the current slats for these beds are correct.=/span> 

The last slat in eac= roll should have a space between the ends of the bed and the 1st slat.<=p> 

There are predrilled=holes that will line up the slats. 

</=:p> 
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I will have a shippi=g answer 1st t=ing this morning. 

Thank you and have a=nice day. 

</=:p> 

Eileen Rollins 

Client Support & Logistics Coordinatorg=pan> 

The New Traditionalists <=:p> 

ducduc 

100 Lawton Street 

Torrington, CT 06790=/p> 

T: 

www.ducducnyc.com <http://www.ducducnyc.com/> 

www.thenewtraditionalists.com <http://www.thenewtraditionalists.=om/> <=span> 

From: Richard Kahn imailtc <mailto 
Sent: Friday, Decem=er 07, 2018 5:33 PM 
To: Eileen Rollins<=r> Cc: Daphne Wallace<=r> Subject: Re: Duc Du= Queen Canopy Beds (3) 100432 

RMA 101463 

i still have not heard back from you.. 

we really need these rails and slats 

please send tracking number asap 

thank you 
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Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York NY 10022 
tel 
fax 
cell

On Dec 3, 2018, at 3:06 PM, Richard Kahn wrote: 

please confirm that beds will be ready to ship by Dec=7th as previously discussed 

once ready please send via FED EX to: 

LSl LLC 

Att: Daphne Wallace 

6100 Red Hook Quarter 83 

St Thomas USVI 00802 

thank you and please call me with any questions<=o:p> 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
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New York NY 10022 
tel 
fax 
cell 

On Nov 20, 2018, at 9:57 AM, Eileen Rollins < > wrote: 

Good morning Richard= 

I am sorry I meant t= contact you yesterday. 

I am putting 3 sets o= mattress rails into production. 

The standard time is=2 weeks plus shipping. 

We will move them th=ough as quickly as possible. 

I will keep you upda=ed. 

Thank you and have a=great holiday. 

Eileen Rollins 

Client Support & Logistics Coordinatorq=pan> 

The New Tradi=ionalists 

ducduc 
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100 Lawton Street 

Torrington, CT 06790=/p 

www.ducducnyc.com <http://www.ducducnyc.com/> 

www.thenewtraditionalists.com <http://www.thenewtraditionalists.=omh <=span> 

<mailto 
From: Richard Kahn (mailto 

1 
Sent: Tuesday, Nove=ber 20, 2018 9:36 AM 
To: Eileen Rollins<=r> Subject: Re: Duc Du= Queen Canopy Beds (3) 

i just left you a voicemail 

can you please call me asap 

thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York NY 10022 
tel 
fax -
cell -
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On Nov 16, 2018, at 5:35 PM, Richard Kahn wrote: 

attached are photos of bed with measurements 

onfirmed beds were put to=ether properly 

length shows it is off by 5" (75" vs 8=") 

please advise 

thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York NY 10022 
to 
fax 
cell 

From: L.S.I GSJ <thesaintjames.group@=mail.com 
<mailto:thes=intjames.group@gmail.com» 

Subject: Re: Cabana Queen Beds</=:p> 

Date: November 15, 2018 at 5:56:55 PM ES= 

To: Richard Kahn /span> 
<mailto 

Cc: Karyna Shuliak 

Good Evening Rich 
Mattress size is correct, standard size for queen beds 
I have confirmed size a number of times, 
I have been on site for all construction of beds and all have been construct=d 

correctly, there are very few parts hard to not get the assembly correct<=r> Regards 
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